
RESULTATS ABSOLUTS               

IX Sant Josep Xtrem

Diumenge, 3 de Juny de 2012 9:00 Hores

Sant Josep de sa Talaia

Santjosep.net

IX Sant Josep Xtreme 65 km

Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial Km/hPos-Cat KM_47 KM_65

209 Jose Luis Serra Martinez 1971 Club Ciclista Sta Eulalia1 3:02:08 0M401- 2:00:071- 3:02:081-

235 César Perelló Mirón 1966 Es Xebel.Lí2 3:17:16 0M402- 2:09:362- 3:17:162-

218 Vicent Torres Tur 1969 G.E.Es Vedrà3 3:23:56 0M403- 2:10:293- 3:23:563-

208 Jose Torres Tur 1967 G.E.Es Vedrà4 3:28:17 0M404- 2:15:565- 3:28:174-

204 Alfredo Tur Ferrer 1971 C.C Sta Eulalia5 3:30:02 0M405- 2:15:264- 3:30:025-

210 Jose Manuel Tejada Lobato 1969 Club Ciclista Sargantana6 3:36:39 0M406- 2:16:336- 3:36:396-

216 Manuel Guasch Ribas 1970 G.E.Es Vedrà7 3:46:44 0M407- 2:30:058- 3:46:447-

207 Gunnar Bugenhagen  1972 Club Ciclista Es Xibelili8 3:47:51 0M408- - 3:47:518-

228 Jesus Serra Mari 1967 Es Xebel.Li9 3:52:35 0M409- 2:30:379- 3:52:359-

225 Raymond Hallam  1959 Swrc10 3:52:37 0M501- 2:33:0012- 3:52:3710-

222 Antonio Ferrer Guasch 1962 Club Ciclista Santa Eulalia11 3:52:39 0M502- 2:32:4011- 3:52:3911-

244 Jorge Leon Benitez 1969 C.E. Master Team12 3:56:52 0M4010- 2:27:567- 3:56:5212-

234 Pedro Martin Peñacoba 1969 C.E. Master Team13 3:59:11 0M4011- 2:30:5310- 3:59:1113-

231 Fátima Blázquez Lozano 1975 Www.Trideporte.Com14 4:02:13 0F251- 2:35:2014- 4:02:1314-

221 Agustin Moya Ortiz 1961 Grup Esportiu Espalmador d15 4:04:05 0M503- 2:35:1913- 4:04:0515-

224 Manuel Fernandez Peñalver 1961 C.E. Master Team16 4:06:34 0M504- 2:36:2915- 4:06:3416-

236 Joan Josep Colom Torres 1972 Club Esportiu Botafoc17 4:08:58 0M4012- 2:40:0617- 4:08:5817-

206 Gerard Olle Belles 1968 G.E.Es Vedrà18 4:10:01 0M4013- 2:41:4819- 4:10:0118-

237 Salvador Juan Cardona Torres 1971 C.E. Master Team19 4:12:47 0M4014- 2:38:1016- 4:12:4719-

238 Juan Yern Ribas 1966 G.E.Es Vedrà20 4:15:20 0M4015- 2:40:2718- 4:15:2020-

240 Luis Miguel Marty Abellán 1961 Club Esportiu Master Team21 4:17:47 0M505- 2:42:2620- 4:17:4721-

233 Toni Colomar Galera 1967 C.E. Master Team22 4:21:54 0M4016- 2:43:5322- 4:21:5422-

227 Francisco Micol Argudo 1967 Es Xebel.Li De Eivissa C.C23 4:24:20 0M4017- 2:49:3323- 4:24:2023-

223 Juan Ferrer Antonio 1962 Club Ciclista Es Xebel.Í - Ho24 4:24:40 0M506- 2:53:5325- 4:24:4024-

245 Jane Geddes  1968 Swrc25 4:28:23 0F401- 2:55:1928- 4:28:2325-

242 Santiago Ibañez Olmeda 1969 C.E. Master Team26 4:30:32 0M4018- 2:54:3027- 4:30:3226-

215 Juan Antonio Riera Boned 1966 C.E. Master Team27 4:30:51 0M4019- 2:54:1526- 4:30:5127-

241 Jorge Morell Salguero 1972 C.E. Master Team28 4:31:14 0M4020- 2:42:5421- 4:31:1428-

232 Xavier Flo Ramos 1962 C.E. Master Team29 4:37:23 0M507- 2:52:4724- 4:37:2329-

229 Mariano Riera Vidal 1968 Master GYM30 4:39:53 0M4021- 2:58:5932- 4:39:5330-

217 Santiago Serra Ribas 1969 G.E.Es Vedrà31 4:41:50 0M4022- 2:57:0630- 4:41:5031-

211 Juan Prats Mari 1969 Team Borrachos32 4:45:15 0M4023- 2:58:2031- 4:45:1532-

239 Antonio Torres Galera 1969 C.E. Master Team33 4:48:34 0M4024- 2:56:1329- 4:48:3433-

219 Vicente Antonio Roig Marí 1970 Cc Sargantana34 4:55:54 0M4025- 3:02:4934- 4:55:5434-

246 Manuel López Gómez 1972 Trijasa35 4:56:40 0M4026- 3:03:0036- 4:56:4035-

212 Juan Antonio Muñoz Tortola 1971 Trijasa36 4:56:41 0M4027- 3:02:5835- 4:56:4136-

214 Juan Antonio Prats Cardona 1972 C.E. Master Team37 4:59:12 0M4028- 2:59:4633- 4:59:1237-

243 María José Morell Salguero 1975 G.E.Es Vedrà38 5:00:58 0F252- 3:11:2138- 5:00:5838-

230 Natalia Felipe Miralles 1977 Club Ciclista Santa Eulalia D39 5:00:58 0F253- 3:11:4539- 5:00:5839-

203 Agustín L Francés Iborra 1968 C.E. Master Team40 5:09:06 0M4029- 3:09:2937- 5:09:0640-
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202 Silvia Cerdán Nasarre 1978 C.E. Master Team41 5:20:49 0F254- 3:17:0740- 5:20:4941-

205 David Cardona Costa 1970 Master GYM42 6:55:50 0M4030- 3:51:1041- 6:55:5042-

201 Maria Jose Martin Cardona 1979 C.E. Master Team43 6:55:51 0F255- 3:51:1242- 6:55:5143-
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RESULTATS ABSOLUTS               IX Sant Josep Xtreme 65 km

IX Sant Josep Xtrem

Diumenge, 3 de Juny de 2012 9:00 Hores

Sant Josep de sa Talaia

Santjosep.net

Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial Km/hPos-Cat KM_47 KM_65

Femenina-Elite Femenino

231 Fátima Blázquez Lozano 1975 Www.Trideporte.Com1 4:02:13 0F251- 2:35:2014- 4:02:1314-

243 María José Morell Salguero 1975 G.E.Es Vedrà2 5:00:58 0F252- 3:11:2138- 5:00:5838-

230 Natalia Felipe Miralles 1977 Club Ciclista Santa Eulalia D3 5:00:58 0F253- 3:11:4539- 5:00:5839-

202 Silvia Cerdán Nasarre 1978 C.E. Master Team4 5:20:49 0F254- 3:17:0740- 5:20:4941-

201 Maria Jose Martin Cardona 1979 C.E. Master Team5 6:55:51 0F255- 3:51:1242- 6:55:5143-

Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial Km/hPos-Cat KM_47 KM_65

Master-40 Femenino

245 Jane Geddes  1968 Swrc1 4:28:23 0F401- 2:55:1928- 4:28:2325-
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Master-40 Masculino

209 Jose Luis Serra Martinez 1971 Club Ciclista Sta Eulalia1 3:02:08 0M401- 2:00:071- 3:02:081-

235 César Perelló Mirón 1966 Es Xebel.Lí2 3:17:16 0M402- 2:09:362- 3:17:162-

218 Vicent Torres Tur 1969 G.E.Es Vedrà3 3:23:56 0M403- 2:10:293- 3:23:563-

208 Jose Torres Tur 1967 G.E.Es Vedrà4 3:28:17 0M404- 2:15:565- 3:28:174-

204 Alfredo Tur Ferrer 1971 C.C Sta Eulalia5 3:30:02 0M405- 2:15:264- 3:30:025-

210 Jose Manuel Tejada Lobato 1969 Club Ciclista Sargantana6 3:36:39 0M406- 2:16:336- 3:36:396-

216 Manuel Guasch Ribas 1970 G.E.Es Vedrà7 3:46:44 0M407- 2:30:058- 3:46:447-

207 Gunnar Bugenhagen  1972 Club Ciclista Es Xibelili8 3:47:51 0M408- - 3:47:518-

228 Jesus Serra Mari 1967 Es Xebel.Li9 3:52:35 0M409- 2:30:379- 3:52:359-

244 Jorge Leon Benitez 1969 C.E. Master Team10 3:56:52 0M4010- 2:27:567- 3:56:5212-

234 Pedro Martin Peñacoba 1969 C.E. Master Team11 3:59:11 0M4011- 2:30:5310- 3:59:1113-

236 Joan Josep Colom Torres 1972 Club Esportiu Botafoc12 4:08:58 0M4012- 2:40:0617- 4:08:5817-

206 Gerard Olle Belles 1968 G.E.Es Vedrà13 4:10:01 0M4013- 2:41:4819- 4:10:0118-

237 Salvador Juan Cardona Torres 1971 C.E. Master Team14 4:12:47 0M4014- 2:38:1016- 4:12:4719-

238 Juan Yern Ribas 1966 G.E.Es Vedrà15 4:15:20 0M4015- 2:40:2718- 4:15:2020-

233 Toni Colomar Galera 1967 C.E. Master Team16 4:21:54 0M4016- 2:43:5322- 4:21:5422-

227 Francisco Micol Argudo 1967 Es Xebel.Li De Eivissa C.C17 4:24:20 0M4017- 2:49:3323- 4:24:2023-

242 Santiago Ibañez Olmeda 1969 C.E. Master Team18 4:30:32 0M4018- 2:54:3027- 4:30:3226-

215 Juan Antonio Riera Boned 1966 C.E. Master Team19 4:30:51 0M4019- 2:54:1526- 4:30:5127-

241 Jorge Morell Salguero 1972 C.E. Master Team20 4:31:14 0M4020- 2:42:5421- 4:31:1428-

229 Mariano Riera Vidal 1968 Master GYM21 4:39:53 0M4021- 2:58:5932- 4:39:5330-

217 Santiago Serra Ribas 1969 G.E.Es Vedrà22 4:41:50 0M4022- 2:57:0630- 4:41:5031-

211 Juan Prats Mari 1969 Team Borrachos23 4:45:15 0M4023- 2:58:2031- 4:45:1532-

239 Antonio Torres Galera 1969 C.E. Master Team24 4:48:34 0M4024- 2:56:1329- 4:48:3433-

219 Vicente Antonio Roig Marí 1970 Cc Sargantana25 4:55:54 0M4025- 3:02:4934- 4:55:5434-

246 Manuel López Gómez 1972 Trijasa26 4:56:40 0M4026- 3:03:0036- 4:56:4035-

212 Juan Antonio Muñoz Tortola 1971 Trijasa27 4:56:41 0M4027- 3:02:5835- 4:56:4136-

214 Juan Antonio Prats Cardona 1972 C.E. Master Team28 4:59:12 0M4028- 2:59:4633- 4:59:1237-

203 Agustín L Francés Iborra 1968 C.E. Master Team29 5:09:06 0M4029- 3:09:2937- 5:09:0640-

205 David Cardona Costa 1970 Master GYM30 6:55:50 0M4030- 3:51:1041- 6:55:5042-

Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial Km/hPos-Cat KM_47 KM_65

Master-50 Masculino

225 Raymond Hallam  1959 Swrc1 3:52:37 0M501- 2:33:0012- 3:52:3710-

222 Antonio Ferrer Guasch 1962 Club Ciclista Santa Eulalia2 3:52:39 0M502- 2:32:4011- 3:52:3911-

221 Agustin Moya Ortiz 1961 Grup Esportiu Espalmador d3 4:04:05 0M503- 2:35:1913- 4:04:0515-

224 Manuel Fernandez Peñalver 1961 C.E. Master Team4 4:06:34 0M504- 2:36:2915- 4:06:3416-

240 Luis Miguel Marty Abellán 1961 Club Esportiu Master Team5 4:17:47 0M505- 2:42:2620- 4:17:4721-

223 Juan Ferrer Antonio 1962 Club Ciclista Es Xebel.Í - Ho6 4:24:40 0M506- 2:53:5325- 4:24:4024-

232 Xavier Flo Ramos 1962 C.E. Master Team7 4:37:23 0M507- 2:52:4724- 4:37:2329-
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